Position

Director Of Casualty
Operations

Counsel To Casualty
Operations
Senior Claims Examiner

Claims Litigation Counsel

Claims Advisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Department

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Total Wages

$131,424

$84,803

$78,879

$52,714

$13,910

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,501

$13,565

$31,597

$18,388

$0



