Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Casualty Operations		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Claims	\$131,424	\$37,501
Counsel To Casualty Operations		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Claims	\$84,803	\$13,565
Senior Claims Examiner		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Claims	\$78,879	\$31,597
Claims Litigation Counsel		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Claims	\$52,714	\$18,388
Claims Advisor		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Claims	\$13,910	\$0